Nothing But WINNERS Proofing for May 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Nothing But WINNERS. Nothing But WINNERS website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 17:30 Bath Carey Street 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 129.85
Single 24th 16:00 Bath Liosa 4.33 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 130.85
Single 24th 14:15 Bath Profit Street 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 135.85
Single 24th 16:55 Haydock |Doha 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 140.85
Single 24th 14:05 Haydock |Hello Cotai 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 145.85
Single 24th 16:10 Wild Tiger 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 150.85
Goodwood
Single 23rd 20:22 Magic Gem 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 140.85
Chelmsford
City
Single 23rd 20:12 Sandown|Kikkuli 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 125.85
Single 23rd 17:20 Lingfield |Premiere Ligne 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 130.85
Single 22nd 21:00 Kempton [Federated 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 115.85
Single 22nd 18:40 Patch Man 2.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 105.85
Southwell
Single 22nd 16:55 Ayr Born Ruler 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 110.85
Single 21st 18:10 Therapist 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 115.85
Huntingdon
Single 21st 14:50 Brighton |Cogsworth 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 103.35
Single 20th 17:30 Redcar [The Crafty 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 93.35
Mole
Single 19th 15:55 Naas Bucanero 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 88.35
Fuerte
Single 18th 20:33 Uttoxeter|Jasmin De 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 78.35
Grugy
Single 18th 13:50 Newbury [Desert Hero 2.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 72.85
Single 16th 18:40 Fontwell |Mermaids 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 77.85
Cave
Single 16th 16:15 York Big Evs 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 71
Single 16th 15:15 York Free Wind 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 67
Single 15th 15:45 York Friendly Soul 2.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 72
Single 14th 21:00 Ayr Tafsir 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 77
Single 14th 20:20 Killarney [Bunting 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 63.25
Single 14th 17:50 Killarney [Alpheratz 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 68.25
Single 14th 14:45 Beverley |Lochaber 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 63.25
Single 14th 14:15 Beverley |Assertively 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.75
Single 13th 18:20 Big Dream 3.20 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 60.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 16:55 Play It Again 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 65.75
Roscommon |Zaam
Single 13th 14:47 Catterick |Greek Giant 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 58.25
Single 12th 15:35 Los Angeles 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 63.25
Leopardstown
Single 11th 14:25 Lingfield [Danielle 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.25
Single 10th 18:20 Mrs Tabitha 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.25
Sedgefield
Single 10th 17:10 Ascot Baileys 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 69.25
Khelstar
Single 10th 16:25 Market |Mr Hope Street 2.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 61.75
Rasen
Single 9th 19:00 D Flawless 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 61.75
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 16:35 Tiger Bay 2.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 56.75
Tipperary Queen
Single 9th 16:55 Brighton [Wedgewood 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.75
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 15:18 Brighton |Elforleather 2.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 61.75
Single 9th 17:03 Patch Man 2.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 66.75
Huntingdon
Single 9th 13:35 Gowran |l Am Superman 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 66.75
Park
Single 9th 14:35 Chester |Never So 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 56.75
Brave
Single 8th 20:00 Kempton [Midnight Drive 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 51.75
Single 8th 15:05 Chester |Galileo Dame 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 29.25
Single 8th 14:35 Chester |Kings Merchant 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 34.25
Single 7th 16:05 Navan |Jazz Forever 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 39.25
Single 6th 17:45 Bath Andromedas 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 44.25
Kingdom
Single 6th 17:10 Bath Amerigo 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 21.75
\/espucci
Single 6th 16:50 Beverley |She's Got 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 26.75
Bottle
Single 6th 15:40 Beverley |Ardbraccan 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 19.25
Single 6th 15:05 Beverley |Princess Alex 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 24.25
Single 3rd 17:35 Wheres The 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 13
Newcastle Crumpet
Single 3rd 20:30 Odd Socks 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18
Newcastle Havana
Single 3rd 14:25 Endless Victory 2.10 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 23
Newmarket
Single 3rd 17:00 Phoenix 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 28
Goodwood Passion
Single 3rd 16:25 Portsmouth 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18
Goodwood
Single 3rd 14:15 Kelpie Grey 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 23
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 20:00 Laoisman 2.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 17.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 19:00 Socialist 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 17.5
Chelmsford Agenda
City
Single 2nd 18:25 Nikovo 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 7.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 20:20 Mr Irrelevant 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -7.5
Doncaster
Single 2nd 18:15 Little Rose 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Doncaster
Single 2nd 19:05 Spindleberry 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Punchestown
Single 2nd 18:35 Captain Cody 4.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -5
Punchestown
Single 2nd 18:00 Teahupoo 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 0
Punchestown
Single 2nd 16:50 Coko Beach 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Punchestown

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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